
Zeitradfahren über 2,3 km

Ergebnisliste Gesamt

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 98 Kegreiß Valentin m 1995 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:42,51

2 90 Schmidberger Adrian m 2000 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:48,49

3 81 Biggel Mario m 1977 SG Niederwangen M45 02:49,74

4 83 Kloos Daniel m 1982 TSG Leutkirch M40 02:52,13

5 66 Frech Jakob m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 02:53,40

6 78 Aumann Rainer m 1974 TV Dettingen M45 02:53,53

7 79 Wunderle Jürgen m 1975 SG Niederwangen M45 02:54,00

8 93 Hölzler Thomas m 1994 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:54,36

9 74 Schmid Rainer m 1967 TSG Leutkirch M55 02:57,51

10 85 Krug Christian m 1981 Velocity M40 02:58,78

11 88 Wunderle Stephanie w 1983 SG Niederwangen W35 03:00,70

12 65 Moosmayer Philipp m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:01,92

13 71 Schüle Günter m 1961 TSG Leutkirch M60 03:02,19

14 77 Haser Moritz m 1972 TSG Radtreff M50 03:02,73

15 104 Schmidt Andreas m 1966 TSG Leutkirch M55 03:05,38

16 108 Sinz Klemens m 1973 SG Niederwangen M40 03:06,56

17 92 Schäffeler Michael m 1994 Allwiso Allg.Kl.m 03:07,91

18 96 Fimpel Martin m 1997 Allg.Kl.m 03:08,70

19 102 Schmidt Daniel m 2004 U19m 03:10,69

20 106 Kraus Maximilan m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:11,54

21 73 Funk Walter m 1963 TSG Leutkirch M55 03:12,70

22 63 Hoffmann Antonia w 2007 RIG Vorderpfalz U17w 03:15,87

23 91 Hassler Dominik m 1994 Bundesliga Allstars Allg.Kl.m 03:21,13

24 82 Aumann Simone w 1974 TV Dettingen W45 03:22,20

25 105 Schrön Christian m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:24,02

26 94 Hoffmann Felix m 2000 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 03:26,45

27 80 Hempfer Christoph m 1976 TC Leutkirch M45 03:26,80

28 100 Eickhoff Ann Katrin w 1998 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.w 03:28,04

29 67 Notz Willi m 1947 SV Herlazhofen M75 03:28,14

30 70 Janssen Guido m 1961 M60 03:34,14

31 101 Walter Simone w 1963 SV Herlazhofen W55 03:35,12

32 97 Ziesel Tobias m 1995 TSG Firngleiter Allg.Kl.m 03:37,32

33 57 Günthner Julian m 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15m 03:38,42

34 72 Ratzmann Silke w 1961 W60 03:39,33

35 99 Urfer Amelie w 1999 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.w 03:41,69

36 89 Bedürftig Bianca w 1989 Velocity M30 03:43,63

37 103 Schmidt Jürgen m 1972 M50 03:49,76

38 60 Lämmle Tim m 2009 TSG Leutkirch U15m 03:49,92

39 68 Allgaier Horst m 1941 Move Ravensburg M80 03:51,68

40 87 Steinhauser Christine w 1984 TV Dettingen W35 03:52,25

41 55 Aumann Emma w 2011 TV Dettingen U13w 03:53,07

42 58 Aumann Paul m 2009 TV Dettingen U15m 03:54,17

43 76 Eickhoff Anke w 1967 TSG Leutkirch W55 04:06,17

44 53 Bochenski Jakob m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:08,62

45 54 Blank Julius m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:09,17

46 52 Miller Julian m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:09,24

47 69 Motz Walter m 1939 TSG Leutkirch M80 04:09,94

48 44 Steinhauser Peter m 2012 TV Dettingen U11m 04:18,52

49 45 Aumann Sophia w 2013 TV Dettingen U11w 04:23,04
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50 47 Rock Julia w 2012 TV Dettingen U11w 04:33,80

51 51 Hempfer Ole m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:33,92

52 50 Schwarzbart Jakob m 2010 TV Dettingen U13m 04:39,77

53 49 Hempfer Lene w 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11w 04:53,05

54 38 Hübsch Emilian m 2012 SV Diepoldshofen U11m 04:59,11

55 40 Mayer Louis m 2012 TSG Leutkirch U11m 04:59,81

56 64 Gehrig Elias m 2006 TSG Leutkirch U17m 04:59,83

57 37 Schischka Pepe m 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11m 05:08,51

58 43 Wunderle Rafael m 2012 SG Niederwangen U11m 05:09,72

59 24 Brack Lenz m 2014 U9m 05:17,39

60 59 Bauer Johannes m 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15m 05:17,46

61 46 Motz Carla w 2012 Team Motz'en-Power U11w 05:18,77

62 56 Clavery Ela w 2010 Team Super Girls U13w 05:18,92

63 41 Hierlemann Jan m 2012 U11m 05:21,66

64 48 Frey Soraya w 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11w 05:23,17

65 62 Clavery Mia w 2009 Team Super Girls U15w 05:23,94

66 32 Steinhauser Hannes m 2014 TV Dettingen U9m 05:26,88

67 21 Schwarzbart Paula w 2016 TV Dettingen Bambini w 05:29,25

68 33 Blank Mathilda w 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9w 05:30,59

69 39 Seitz Jakob m 2013 U11m 05:34,45

70 30 Kloos Luka m 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9m 05:35,43

71 31 Schischka Emil m 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9m 05:40,49

72 29 Decker Johann m 2015 U9m 05:41,55

73 42 Krug Finn m 2013 Velocity U11m 05:45,57

74 16 Wunderle Gabriel m 2016 SG Niederwangen Bambini m 05:46,53

75 27 Horn Daniel m 2014 U9m 05:50,73

76 28 Hübsch Timo m 2015 SV Diepoldshofen U9m 05:51,16

77 18 Schallmeier Lutz m 2016 schallmasters Bambini m 06:26,34

78 15 Harscher Lias m 2016 Bambini m 06:28,46

79 19 Zeh Tobias m 2016 Bambini m 06:29,09

80 17 Horn Eva w 2016 Bambini w 06:35,44

81 25 Frey Kaan m 2015 TSG Leutkirch U9m 06:50,73

82 26 Krug Thilo m 2015 Velocity U9m 06:54,67

83 12 Roth Moritz m 2018 Roth Racing SV Herlazh. Bambini m 06:59,12

84 23 Heinz Fabian m 2016 Bambini m 07:11,02

85 36 Brack Paula w 2014 Team Brack U9w 07:13,44

86 22 Spielberger Mila w 2016 Spielberger Bambini w 07:16,14

87 10 Hübsch Lena Nora w 2018 Bambini w 07:41,01

88 14 Krug Malte m 2017 Velocity Bambini m 07:41,73

89 107 Blattner Emil m 2017 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 07:57,70

90 11 Steurer Mattis m 2018 Bambini m 07:59,56

91 8 Zeh Sophia w 2018 Bambini w 09:02,23

92 4 Steinhauser Maja w 2019 TV Dettingen Bambini w 09:13,38

93 13 Brack Luis m 2017 Team Brack Bambini m 09:22,61

94 2 Kloos Mattia m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 09:52,82

95 7 Harscher Louis m 2019 Bambini m 10:18,04

96 9 Singh Veit m 2018 Bambini m 12:00,49

97 3 Schischka Pius m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 13:07,61

98 5 Schallmeier Leni w 2019 schallmasters Bambini w 17:08,02

99 6 Frey Levin m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 25:18,09

100 1 Roth Anton m 2020 Bambini m 37:46,97

20 Franke Emil m 2016 MTG Wangen Bambini m dns
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34 Franke Anna w 2014 MTG Wangen U9w dns

35 Steurer Ellie w 2015 TSG Leutkirch U9w dns

61 Schallmeier Nele w 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15w dns

75 Voelkel Bernhard m 1965 TSG Leutkirch M55 dns

84 Franke Hannes m 1980 MTG Wangen M40 dns

86 Franke Ingrid w 1982 MTG Wangen W40 dns

95 Funk Timo m 1998 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 21 Schwarzbart Paula w 2016 TV Dettingen Bambini w 05:29,25

2 17 Horn Eva w 2016 Bambini w 06:35,44

3 22 Spielberger Mila w 2016 Spielberger Bambini w 07:16,14

4 10 Hübsch Lena Nora w 2018 Bambini w 07:41,01

5 8 Zeh Sophia w 2018 Bambini w 09:02,23

6 4 Steinhauser Maja w 2019 TV Dettingen Bambini w 09:13,38

7 5 Schallmeier Leni w 2019 schallmasters Bambini w 17:08,02

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 16 Wunderle Gabriel m 2016 SG Niederwangen Bambini m 05:46,53

2 18 Schallmeier Lutz m 2016 schallmasters Bambini m 06:26,34

3 15 Harscher Lias m 2016 Bambini m 06:28,46

4 19 Zeh Tobias m 2016 Bambini m 06:29,09

5 12 Roth Moritz m 2018 Roth Racing SV Herlazh. Bambini m 06:59,12

6 23 Heinz Fabian m 2016 Bambini m 07:11,02

7 14 Krug Malte m 2017 Velocity Bambini m 07:41,73

8 107 Blattner Emil m 2017 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 07:57,70

9 11 Steurer Mattis m 2018 Bambini m 07:59,56

10 13 Brack Luis m 2017 Team Brack Bambini m 09:22,61

11 2 Kloos Mattia m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 09:52,82

12 7 Harscher Louis m 2019 Bambini m 10:18,04

13 9 Singh Veit m 2018 Bambini m 12:00,49

14 3 Schischka Pius m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 13:07,61

15 6 Frey Levin m 2019 TSG Leutkirch Bambini m 25:18,09

16 1 Roth Anton m 2020 Bambini m 37:46,97

17 20 Franke Emil m 2016 MTG Wangen Bambini m dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 33 Blank Mathilda w 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9w 05:30,59

2 36 Brack Paula w 2014 Team Brack U9w 07:13,44

3 34 Franke Anna w 2014 MTG Wangen U9w dns

4 35 Steurer Ellie w 2015 TSG Leutkirch U9w dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 24 Brack Lenz m 2014 U9m 05:17,39

2 32 Steinhauser Hannes m 2014 TV Dettingen U9m 05:26,88

3 30 Kloos Luka m 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9m 05:35,43

4 31 Schischka Emil m 2014 TSG Leutkirch U9m 05:40,49

5 29 Decker Johann m 2015 U9m 05:41,55

6 27 Horn Daniel m 2014 U9m 05:50,73

7 28 Hübsch Timo m 2015 SV Diepoldshofen U9m 05:51,16

Ergebnisliste Klassen
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8 25 Frey Kaan m 2015 TSG Leutkirch U9m 06:50,73

9 26 Krug Thilo m 2015 Velocity U9m 06:54,67

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 45 Aumann Sophia w 2013 TV Dettingen U11w 04:23,04

2 47 Rock Julia w 2012 TV Dettingen U11w 04:33,80

3 49 Hempfer Lene w 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11w 04:53,05

4 46 Motz Carla w 2012 Team Motz'en-Power U11w 05:18,77

5 48 Frey Soraya w 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11w 05:23,17

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 44 Steinhauser Peter m 2012 TV Dettingen U11m 04:18,52

2 38 Hübsch Emilian m 2012 SV Diepoldshofen U11m 04:59,11

3 40 Mayer Louis m 2012 TSG Leutkirch U11m 04:59,81

4 37 Schischka Pepe m 2013 TSG Leutkirch U11m 05:08,51

5 43 Wunderle Rafael m 2012 SG Niederwangen U11m 05:09,72

6 41 Hierlemann Jan m 2012 U11m 05:21,66

7 39 Seitz Jakob m 2013 U11m 05:34,45

8 42 Krug Finn m 2013 Velocity U11m 05:45,57

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 55 Aumann Emma w 2011 TV Dettingen U13w 03:53,07

2 56 Clavery Ela w 2010 Team Super Girls U13w 05:18,92

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 53 Bochenski Jakob m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:08,62

2 54 Blank Julius m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:09,17

3 52 Miller Julian m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:09,24

4 51 Hempfer Ole m 2010 TSG Leutkirch U13m 04:33,92

5 50 Schwarzbart Jakob m 2010 TV Dettingen U13m 04:39,77

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 62 Clavery Mia w 2009 Team Super Girls U15w 05:23,94

2 61 Schallmeier Nele w 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15w dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 57 Günthner Julian m 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15m 03:38,42

2 60 Lämmle Tim m 2009 TSG Leutkirch U15m 03:49,92

3 58 Aumann Paul m 2009 TV Dettingen U15m 03:54,17

4 59 Bauer Johannes m 2008 TSG Leutkirch U15m 05:17,46

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 63 Hoffmann Antonia w 2007 RIG Vorderpfalz U17w 03:15,87

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 64 Gehrig Elias m 2006 TSG Leutkirch U17m 04:59,83

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 66 Frech Jakob m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 02:53,40

2 65 Moosmayer Philipp m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:01,92

3 102 Schmidt Daniel m 2004 U19m 03:10,69

4 106 Kraus Maximilan m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:11,54
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5 105 Schrön Christian m 2004 TSG Leutkirch U19m 03:24,02

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 68 Allgaier Horst m 1941 Move Ravensburg M80 03:51,68

2 69 Motz Walter m 1939 TSG Leutkirch M80 04:09,94

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 67 Notz Willi m 1947 SV Herlazhofen M75 03:28,14

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 72 Ratzmann Silke w 1961 W60 03:39,33

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 71 Schüle Günter m 1961 TSG Leutkirch M60 03:02,19

2 70 Janssen Guido m 1961 M60 03:34,14

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 101 Walter Simone w 1963 SV Herlazhofen W55 03:35,12

2 76 Eickhoff Anke w 1967 TSG Leutkirch W55 04:06,17

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 74 Schmid Rainer m 1967 TSG Leutkirch M55 02:57,51

2 104 Schmidt Andreas m 1966 TSG Leutkirch M55 03:05,38

3 73 Funk Walter m 1963 TSG Leutkirch M55 03:12,70

4 75 Voelkel Bernhard m 1965 TSG Leutkirch M55 dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 77 Haser Moritz m 1972 TSG Radtreff M50 03:02,73

2 103 Schmidt Jürgen m 1972 M50 03:49,76

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 82 Aumann Simone w 1974 TV Dettingen w45 03:22,20

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 81 Biggel Mario m 1977 SG Niederwangen M45 02:49,74

2 78 Aumann Rainer m 1974 TV Dettingen M45 02:53,53

3 79 Wunderle Jürgen m 1975 SG Niederwangen M45 02:54,00

4 80 Hempfer Christoph m 1976 TC Leutkirch M45 03:26,80

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 86 Franke Ingrid w 1982 MTG Wangen W40 dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 83 Kloos Daniel m 1982 TSG Leutkirch M40 02:52,13

2 85 Krug Christian m 1981 Velocity M40 02:58,78

3 108 Sinz Klemens m 1973 SG Niederwangen M40 03:06,56

4 84 Franke Hannes m 1980 MTG Wangen M40 dns

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 88 Wunderle Stephanie w 1983 SG Niederwangen W35 03:00,70

2 87 Steinhauser Christine w 1984 TV Dettingen W35 03:52,25
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Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 89 Bedürftig Bianca w 1989 Velocity W30 03:43,63

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 100 Eickhoff Ann Katrin w 1998 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.w 03:28,04

2 99 Urfer Amelie w 1999 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.w 03:41,69

Rang StNr. Name, Vorname w/m Jahrg. Verein/Ort AK Fahrzeit

1 98 Kegreiß Valentin m 1995 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:42,51

2 90 Schmidberger Adrian m 2000 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:48,49

3 93 Hölzler Thomas m 1994 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 02:54,36

4 92 Schäffeler Michael m 1994 Allwiso Allg.Kl.m 03:07,91

5 96 Fimpel Martin m 1997 Allg.Kl.m 03:08,70

6 91 Hassler Dominik m 1994 Bundesliga Allstars Allg.Kl.m 03:21,13

7 94 Hoffmann Felix m 2000 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m 03:26,45

8 97 Ziesel Tobias m 1995 TSG Firngleiter Allg.Kl.m 03:37,32

9 95 Funk Timo m 1998 TSG Leutkirch Allg.Kl.m dns


